Auffices 00000873

NationsBank Tower 100 Southeast 2nd Street Suite 3920 Miami, Florida 33131 Telephone - (305) 374-5343 Telecopier - (306) 374-9054

October 5, 2000

Via Federal Express

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 200003417142--5 -10/06/00--01091--001 *****52.50 ******52.50

Re: Concord Plaza Associates, Ltd.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed herewith please find Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of Concord Plaza Associates, Ltd., together with my check to your order in the sum of \$52.50.

Would you please be good enough to return the enclosure to me with the indication thereon that same has been filed.

Please call me should you have any questions with respect to the foregoing.

Sincerely,

IRVING SHIMOFF, ES

IS/cc Enclosure

cc: Mr. Jack Yoches (via telefax w/o encl.)

194-513 AL

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

 \mathbf{OF}

CONCORD PLAZA ASSOCIATES, LTD.



PURSUANT TO the provisions of Section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida Limited Partnership, whose Certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on June 27, 1994, adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Limited Partnership.

FIRST: Paragraph 4 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is hereby deleted and the following is hereby inserted in its place and stead. 1211-101

The name and business address of the General Partner is R.S. "FIRST: CONCORD, L.C., a Florida limited liability company, 1065 Northeast 125th Street, North Miami, Florida 33161."

This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective at the time SECOND: of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

Signature of original General Partner:

Signature of new General Partne

a Florida limited liability company

- Page I of 2 -

ROBERT SEGAL, Managing Member

STATE OF FLORIDA)	
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE SS.:	
THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was acknowledged before September, 2000 by ROBERTA SEGAL. Majerie Office	
MANINE WETCH, NOTARY PRINT, TYPE OR STAMP NAME OF N	PUBLIC OTARY
MAXINE OTERO Personally kn MY COMMISSION # CC 793981 EXPIRES: November 30, 2002 Expires: November 30, 2002 Fonded Triru Notary Public Under Market	ation
STATE OF FLORIDA) :SS.: COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)	
THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was acknowledged before September, 2000 by Roberta Segal as Managing Member of R.S. limited liability company,	ore me this 29 day of S. Concord, L.C., a Florida
MAXINE OF PRINT, TYPE OR STAMP NAME OF N	PUBLIC OTARY
MAXINE OTERO MY COMMISSION # CC 793981 EXPIRES: November 30, 2002 Tipe of Identification Produced Internation Pr	own diion second 10 OCT -6 PM
	5: 00 5: 00